A

Code

TUB1042
TUB1034
TUB1052
TUB1044
TUB1036
TUB1054
TUB1046
TUB1038
TUB1056
TUB1048
TUB1050
TUB1040
TUB1058

Alt Ref
CL05.050.0001S
CL05.001.0500
CL05.010.1000B
CL15.100.0001S
CL15.002.0500
CL15.010.1000B
CL20.100.0001S
CL20.002.0500
CL20.008.1000B
CL50.050.0001S
CL50.010.0020S
CL.50.002.0100
CL50.006.05008

CLEARLock™ Microtubes

e Polypropylene microtubes combine the security of a screw cap tube with the ease-of-

use of a snap cap tube.

e Designed to withstand up to 30000xg during centrifugation without any rupture and to
preserve the sample integrity

* Hinged lid prevents any unintentional opening during use

e Optimal transparency
e Temperature range: -80 to 100°C

e Autoclavable (open) at 121°C for 20 minutes

e Graduated with writing area
e Manufactured in Clean Room Class 1SO 8 (UNI EN SO 14644-1) Class 100000 (US FED

STD209E)
e Human DNA, DNase, RNase, pyrogen, ATP and PCR inhibitors free certified
e CE-IVD marked

Volume, mL

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
15
15
2.0
2.0
2.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Sterility
Sterile
Non sterile
Non sterile
Sterile
Non sterile
Non sterile
Sterile
Non sterile
Non sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Non sterile

Non sterile

CLEARLine® Screw Cap Microtubes

Pack
50
500
10000

1000
10000
100
1000
8000
50
200
200
3000

e Manufactured from medical-grade raw material to exceed the exacting standards demanded by researchers
e Three styles of screw cap to choose from and a choice of conical bottom or self-standing tubes

e Withstand high speed centrifugation up to 16400RPM or 25000xg and temperatures from -85 to 121°C
¢ Autoclavable to 121°C for 20 minutes
e Tubes made in medical polypropylene and cap in medical polyethylene

e Certified DNase/RNase/pyrogen free to satisfy the highest demands in several biotechnological applications

Sterile Tubes with 0-Ring Caps

Supplied in packs of 1000 (2 bags of 500)

Code

TUB1060
TUB1062
TUB1064
TUB1066
TUB1068
TUB1070
TUB1072
TUB1074
TUB1076
TUB1078
TUB1080
TUB1082

1098 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Alt Ref

CL604/S
CL606/S
CL614/S
CL616/S
CL724/S
CL726/S
CL734/S
CL736/S
CL744/S
CL746/S
CL754/S
CL756/S

Capacity, Bottom
mL

05
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1.5
15
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Conical
Conical
Self standing
Self standing
Conical
Conical
Self standing
Self standing
Conical
Conical
Self standing
Self standing

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Height,
mm

471
48.5
475
49.2
471
48.2
47.6
49.0
47.2
48.4
48.6
49.8

Price
£32.00
£15.00

£173.00
£59.00
£33.00
£236.00
£32.00
£36.00
£213.00
£17.00
£45.00
£37.00
£484.00

Collar Writing Price

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No

Area

No £119.00
No £152.00
No £119.00
No £152.00
Yes £129.00
Yes £150.00
Yes £130.00
Yes £150.00
Yes £126.00
Yes £161.00
Yes £125.00
Yes £161.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





