

## **CLEARLock™ Microtubes**



- Polypropylene microtubes combine the security of a screw cap tube with the ease-ofuse of a snap cap tube.
- Designed to withstand up to 30000xg during centrifugation without any rupture and to preserve the sample integrity
- Hinged lid prevents any unintentional opening during use
- · Optimal transparency
- Temperature range: -80 to 100°C
- Autoclavable (open) at 121°C for 20 minutes
- · Graduated with writing area
- Manufactured in Clean Room Class ISO 8 (UNI EN ISO 14644-1) Class 100000 (US FED STD209E)
- Human DNA, DNase, RNase, pyrogen, ATP and PCR inhibitors free certified
- CE-IVD marked

Code	Alt Ref	Volume, mL	Sterility	Pack	Price
TUB1042	CL05.050.0001S	0.5	Sterile	50	£32.00
TUB1034	CL05.001.0500	0.5	Non sterile	500	£15.00
TUB1052	CL05.010.1000B	0.5	Non sterile	10000	£173.00
TUB1044	CL15.100.0001S	1.5	Sterile	100	£59.00
TUB1036	CL15.002.0500	1.5	Non sterile	1000	£33.00
TUB1054	CL15.010.1000B	1.5	Non sterile	10000	£236.00
TUB1046	CL20.100.0001S	2.0	Sterile	100	£32.00
TUB1038	CL20.002.0500	2.0	Non sterile	1000	£36.00
TUB1056	CL20.008.1000B	2.0	Non sterile	8000	£213.00
TUB1048	CL50.050.0001S	5.0	Sterile	50	£17.00
TUB1050	CL50.010.0020S	5.0	Sterile	200	£45.00
TUB1040	CL50.002.0100	5.0	Non sterile	200	£37.00
TUB1058	CL50.006.0500B	5.0	Non sterile	3000	£484.00

## **CLEARLine® Screw Cap Microtubes**



- Manufactured from medical-grade raw material to exceed the exacting standards demanded by researchers
- Three styles of screw cap to choose from and a choice of conical bottom or self-standing tubes
- Withstand high speed centrifugation up to 16400RPM or 25000xg and temperatures from -85 to 121°C
- Autoclavable to 121°C for 20 minutes
- Tubes made in medical polypropylene and cap in medical polyethylene
- · Certified DNase/RNase/pyrogen free to satisfy the highest demands in several biotechnological applications



## Sterile Tubes with O-Ring Caps

## Supplied in packs of 1000 (2 bags of 500)

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, mL	Bottom	Height, mm	Collar	Writing Area	Price
TUB1060	CL604/S	0.5	Conical	47.1	No	No	£119.00
TUB1062	CL606/S	0.5	Conical	48.5	Yes	No	£152.00
TUB1064	CL614/S	0.5	Self standing	47.5	No	No	£119.00
TUB1066	CL616/S	0.5	Self standing	49.2	Yes	No	£152.00
TUB1068	CL724/S	1.5	Conical	47.1	No	Yes	£129.00
TUB1070	CL726/S	1.5	Conical	48.2	Yes	Yes	£150.00
TUB1072	CL734/S	1.5	Self standing	47.6	No	Yes	£130.00
TUB1074	CL736/S	1.5	Self standing	49.0	Yes	Yes	£150.00
TUB1076	CL744/S	2.0	Conical	47.2	No	Yes	£126.00
TUB1078	CL746/S	2.0	Conical	48.4	Yes	Yes	£161.00
TUB1080	CL754/S	2.0	Self standing	48.6	No	Yes	£125.00
TUB1082	CL756/S	2.0	Self standing	49.8	Yes	Yes	£161.00